INS CASE OWNER	traest	CC TAXA1800	3390,	\$1w6) / LKK	
Surveyor:	tulwi	ASSIGN	WENT /	Date / Time / 9V	118
Pre-assign / CCU				i	2000
Insured Vehicle No	JAN	4565R	Claim No.	semoodob 1	1165
Name of Insured	ONE ISLA	N) TRADING	Policy No.	· VUPIBU	16715
D U	1 701		Make / Model	MSSMW	
Insured Tel No.	1	HP:		man da idu	1:
Excess Sec II :S\$		_ D.O.A: /N/2/18	Place of Accid	em: V IV	
Is driver the owner		Nature of Accident :	925000000		COURT FEED IN
If NO. Driver Nan Driver Tel N	ne/Age: WORA MI	(AVT. AES) NO)	Of GIA REPO Insured Liabili	RT YES NO ; TP GIA REF ty: % Final?	Yes/No
SHA 138	qu				
INSRS/ (M) WSP- Tel: Liability: RMKS:	M Tel:	p:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	Te Lis	SRS: SP: 1: ability: MKS:
Date/Time		1000		200 A 200	DATE / PIC
WING	24444211-10	AM MARRED		STAGE Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	DATE/EIG.
01.1	71 10			Non-Reporting ltr (2nd)	
www	omnitida	WM		Non-Reporting ltr (Final): Notification ltr (if non-pickup):	Yes
	/	P N = 1	10		THE TOTAL OF THE
813118	confirm acua	tunt details inform	A claim	After call lit to Ot / Vila	100/12
	rappel to, en	the owars NCP	will be	Documentation Check List:	
	affeld ed l	Atter and out		Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	
	/	1. 1. 1		After call ltr to Ol: Authorisation To Act:	
		pereiven a 2 d	ARR 2010	Release Voucher:	
		REVENUE	ALICE EDITO	Final Repair Bill:	
				Car Rental Invoice:	
				Towing Invoice	
				LTA / GIA :	
				Medical Hill:	
				PIR:	
				Mandate/Reject Instruction	
	1.1	727		LOD Payment Breakdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: VV V t	Sent By: W		Post-Repair Photos:	
PRELIMINARI MITTEE	page time set of			Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:	SS (days) Reduction:	- 6	Email	Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 27 51/8	Confirm with 1/0 t 1/1 030		Email Call	
Final Liability:	S 100 (Agre	red / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :	17.	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
Repair Cost: 1634	SS 2080 - 76	The William The Char			_
Loss of Rental (LOR):	58/313-50 (>-3 days) × (35.40		- OFW. REN	75
Loss of Use (LOU):	05 5) 00 24 25			THE STATE OF THE S	1
Loss of Income (LOI)	SS - (S LOR + LOU	x days) LOR + LOI Tick only o	nel	MATIR	
LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search	55 3+00	JAJK + LAS LIFEK ONLY O	iii j	P	2/4/2018
Medical:	55			1) Claim status: Normal/Re	
Disbursement:	SS	(e.g. Tow/ Independ	dent)	2) Report Format:	
Legal Cost	SS			3) Survey fee:	
Total:	St-1-1-56	Global Sum S\$: 3700-00			
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Call	
Payee 1:	85-700-00	Name 1: Constoctdulg	to Engineeri	up pte uto	
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:	7	_	
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:			

· Smew Kolvin

American American	SSIGNMENT	24
	Veh No. SHA 93	894 May 217
Profit Date	Turner M Car / M Ovela / Bus / V	an Lorry T d) Prime Mover
Estimat@lost	Truck / Trailer or	U
OD ITP WS/TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	T 1	Prin
To Impetivation No.	1.11	
at Vork Forms	= 74	/ TRadio: Inspred / Std / NI / NA
if		The about the Oreal Court Hill Had
insurad:	Eng/No:	OKBJE46038 \$717
Policy No.		
Clahs No	Gen.: Cond: Good (FM: 1 Poor)	
Sum in swid Sicess	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Le	
(Cliert's Record)	Brake Inorder Jammed / L	
Male of Viti.	Modi Nil / S/Rim / STD Ag	
	Tyre Stze: F:	195/65Ris
(Policy Condition)	R:	
Machine Committee of the Committee of th	DIS BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS	LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or	Westlake
Bal or Maket Value:	Front	East
IDAC Acadent Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. • mm	R/Bal. 7 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. + mm	L/Bal. + mm
Est Repairs 3 days Rea. Yes or No	D.O.A. 2./2/18	0.01 22/2/8
Lum Surm >-8-2 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at	(OLE (Loyens)
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS		/ O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN /	OUT	0/s Frod.
Dali: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame	/ Body Structure affected due to collision.
Dita / Time Action / Instruction	Are	AXA
26/2/18 (what P/P \$ 2131.55/ 3	10/1	111
		1 12
		[RO-A1093-6
		36.(1)
DateTime File Pass W1 : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:	
The same state of		- 12 120
Final Paport	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
1) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee: Transportation
DataTina, File Return 107		
DesirTree, File Return 107		Transportation



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inte	rnationale Des Experts En Auton	NECTOR AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY	
AX/	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM18003390/K1wb3		
8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811		Date: 22-02-2018 Code: ASM			
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM	
	Insured Veh.	YN 4565R	Veh. Inspected	SHA 9389U	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	22/02/2018	
2.		Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer	- Steering			
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		Desc	ription of Damages		
5.		Ge	neral Information		
	Accident Date	21/02/2018	Inspection Date	22/02/2018	
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGI	NEERING PTE LTD		
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969			
			Remarks		

member of COMFORTDELGRO

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Sradoet Road Displaces 179701

Machine Co.

SU Loyang Drive Singapore 508903

14 Sanctio Loop Singraprie 718138 I Sunge Habut Way Singapore 728791

Date/Time: 21.02.2018 18:02

Page : 1

REGN NO. SHA9389U	MILEAGE
SHA93090	MILEAGE
MAKE TOYOTA	FUEL
MODELPRIUS HYBRID(G4)21.	02.2018 12:50
YR OF 31.05.2017	TARGET DATE
CHASSIS CORE 3FU603557170	COMPLETION DATE/TIME:
	1. ^
	MODEL PRIUS HYBRID (G4)21. YR OF MANUS. 2017

ccident Date: 21.02.2018 ATURE: 3P 21.02.18/B

TORB: OF ELICE: LOY L

returned to Service Reception upon collection

LABOR CODE

HOLE RIGHT SIDE

YN4565R

ECKED & PASSED OUT BY:	
SERVICE ADVISOR	CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
wledgement Slip	Exit Pass
s.: SHA9389U FZ AXA	Vehicle No.: SHA9389U

Name of Service Advisor

To be kept by Security Guard

Date

Signature/Date

Our Job Ref No : 305118714 ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 23.02.2018 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Fax: 6546 8156 **FINALIZATION FORM** Fax: LKK To KALVIN Attn : 21.02.2018 Date of Accident : Vehicle Reg No. : SHA9389U The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-YN 4565R The repair job shall bill to: The finalized amount shall be: 2 \$971.55 Spare Parts after List discount (a) \$1,160.00 Labour Charges (b) \$2,131.55 Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost (c.) Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: \$0.00 20% Final Lumpsum Repair cost Estimated normal period for repairs: 3 working days. 3. We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you within 4. 7 working days Thank you for your assistance. We confirm the estimates and finalized amount Signature: Signature: Name FAUZY BIN MOKHTAR Name 62148319 Date Tel 65468156 Fax For Official Use Only Document Confirm By Remarks Item Amount Attached (Signature) Yes or No YES 1. Rental Rate P/Day 2. Loss of Income Paid N Survey Fees 4. LTA Search Fee Medical Fees (on behalf of driver, if applicable) 6 Overrun Remarks:

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 23,02.2018 Time: 17:50:50

Page: 1

REPAIR ESTIMATE

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010070

ADDRESS: CITYCAB PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65551188

JOB NO REGN NO MILEAGE

: 305118714 : SHA9389U : 00000000000

MAKE

: TOYOTA

MODEL

: PRIUS HYBRID(G4)

DATE OF REGN : 31.05.2017 DATE/TIME IN : 21.02.2018 12:50

ACCIDENT DATE : 21.02.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

OTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0302-0573-A PRIG4 FENDER SUB-ASSY FRO 1 933.10 25.00 699.82

0002 03-01-0302-2057-G PRIG4 CAP WHEEL 1 175.80 25.00 131.85

0003 04-01-0302-2270-G PRIG4 PLATE-BACK DOOR NAM 1 86.50 25.00 64.87

SUB-TOTAL : 896.54

JOB NATURE

0000 20-05	-05 RENEW ADVERTISMENT FRONT FENDER				100.00
0001 20-05	RENEW ADVERTISMENT FRONT DOOR RE	H			100.00
0002 20-05	FRONT DOOR COMFORT LOGO			75.00	
0003 L	PANEL BEATING		400.00		
0004 L	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE		540.00		
0005 L	TUFF KOTE	20.00			

SUB-TOTAL : 1,235.00

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 23.02.2018 Time: 17:50:50

Page: 2

REPAIR ESTIMATE

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010070

ADDRESS: CITYCAB PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65551188

JOB NO : 305118714

REGN NO : SHA9389U

MILEAGE : 0000000000

MAKE : TOYOTA

MODEL : PRIUS HYBI

PRIUS HYBRID(C

DATE OF REGN : 31.05.2017 DATE/TIME IN : 21.02.2018 12:50 ACCIDENT DATE : 21.02.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

OTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

TOTAL : 2,131.54

AUTHORISED: YES / NO

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

DATE:

CITY CAB PTE LTD REPAIR ESTIMATE

VEHICLE NO: SHA 9389U

MAKE :

AXA WHOTE LEFT SIDE

21/2/2018 15:42

ODEL	: TOYOTA PRIUS		LINUT DDICE	AMO	INT	
	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	\$	490.50	
	FRONT BUMPER COVER X 1445				77.00	
	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER, RH			\$		
	FENDER SUB-ASSY, FRONT RH			\$	933.10	
	FRONT FENDER SHIELD, RH ×			\$	198.50	
	FRONT FENDER SHIELD CLIP × ^			\$	14.90	
	FRONT FENDER HYBRID EMBLEM, RH			\$	86.50	
	FRONT WHEEL HUB CAP / hand			\$	175.80	
	Front RH Port & Mark RH Ling Miner & Hepair LESS 25%			\$	1,976.30	
	RY LA MINT & PEPA" LESS 25%			\$	494.08	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$	1,482.23	
	0					
		N		_		
	FRONT FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (RH)	700000		\$	100.00	1
	FRONT DOOR ADVERTISEMENT LOGO		1	\$	100.00	
	FRONT DOOR COMFORT LOGO			\$	75.00	N
				\$	275.00	
	LABOUR CHARGE Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge			\$ 5	600.00 700.00	15
	Tuff Kote			\$	50.00	1
	FRT Wheel Alignment			\$	120:00	T
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$	1,470.00	
	Valua (CICK) ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$	3,227.23	
	Kalnin (CK) ESTIMATE TOTAL 12/2/18 1315 hs 3 Rays PIP Before Paint photo	the Repair To resurve To display Parts prior Third parts No illegals Supplement	Consultants hence et at the following: out the following: out the following: series the	tesurvey tion rejudice* bas		
	DV	Autor Vot	edt - Her			

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

Page 1 of 1

CITY CAB PTE LTD REPAIR ESTIMATE

VEHICLE NO: SHA 9389U

MAKE

MODEL : TOYOTA PRIUS

AXA WHOTE LEFT SIDE

21/2/2018 15:42

DEL	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
	FRONT BUMPER COVER X 144-			\$	490.50	1
	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER, RH 🛩		1	\$	77.00	
	FENDER SUB-ASSY, FRONT RH /			\$	933.10	1
	FRONT FENDER SHIELD, RH 🗵			\$	198.50	1
	FRONT FENDER SHIELD CLIP ×			\$	14.90	1
	FRONT FENDER HYBRID EMBLEM, RH			\$	_86.50	1
	FRONT WHEEL HUB CAP			\$	-175.80	
	Front RH Por X 19 of SUB TOTAL RH Lig Min & Hepair LESS 25%			\$	1,976.30	1
	RH Lig Min & Mest			\$	494.08	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$	1,482.23	4
	FRONT FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (RH) / FRONT DOOR ADVERTISEMENT LOGO / FRONT DOOR COMFORT LOGO			\$ \$ \$	100.00 100.00 75.00 275.00	N
	LABOUR CHARGE Panel Beating			\$	600.00	1
	Spray Painting Charge			\$	790.00	5
	Tuff Kote			\$	50.00	20
	FRT Wheel Alignment			\$	120.00	1
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$	1,470.00	
	Kalun (CKK) ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$	3,227.23	
	Kalun (CKK) ESTIMATE TOTAL 12/2/8 1315 hs. 3 Rays PIP Betone Paint photo	To day To day Parta p Third b No illeg Success	u o Consultants he pairer of the follow nwy betweeter apray wy damaged parties du rose are surject to con a wind a most a most wall parties de catalante consultante consultan	ng; painting ring resu striation out Preju wad	rvey idice" basis	

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

Page 1 of 1

Our Ref : CC18020710/ SHA9389U /	WT(st)	LINGIINELKIING
Your Ref : Date 02-Mar-18	CDGE Taxi Claims Dept	ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd	59 Loyang Drive 4th Fir Singapore 508969	Mainline +65 6383 6280 Facsimile +65 6280 9765
8 Shenton Way	New Office And In Control of Con-	www.odge.com.sg
#24-01, AXA Tower		Company Regulation for STREAMS
Singapore 068811		Workshops
Attn : Motor Claims Department	WITHOUT PREJUDICE	205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701
Dear Sir		Loyang 59 Loyang Drive Singapors 508969
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXIS	SHA9389U YOUR INSURED YN 45 ON 21.	65R Sin Ming
We are the authorised repair workshop for SHA9389U which was involved in the	e captioned accident with your insur-	Vehicle No : Pandan ed vehicle. 45 Pondan Road Singapore 609286
The vehicle owner and the taxi driver of assist them in presenting their claims a	gainst the party responsible for all ap	
matters arising from the damage to the ve As the accident was caused by the neglig		5enako 24 Senako Loop Singapore 758156
we are submitting these claim for your co	nsideration on behalf of the claimants.	Sungel Kadut
TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM		7 Sungel Kadut Way Singapore 728791
1 Cost of Repair		2,280.76 Vishun
23 days Loss of Rental @		376.20 501 Yishun Industrial Park A Singapore 768732
3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed b)	y M/s LKK) \$	
4 LTA Search Fees	\$	2.00
5 GIA / Police Report Fees		
6 Towing / Medical / Transportation Fe		2,658.96
HIRER'S CLAIM	Sub rotar. 3 2	.,000.80
	\$ 80.00 per days \$	240.00
		2,898.96
We enclosed herewith the following docu	ments to support the claims: -	
a) Original repair bill and photocopied p		7 pcs.
b) LTA search slip/s of :	YN 4565R	
	SHA9389U	
d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer		
(X) Photocopie/s of Accident Scene		ce
Kindly look into the matter and let us hea as soon as possible.	r from you on the settlement of the sai	d claims

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully William Tan

Deputy Manager

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8737 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: williamtan@cdge.com.sg

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

A member of











51 UBLAVE 1, 801-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

09 March 2018

ONE ISLAND TRADING
BLK 518 JURONG WEST STREET 52
#03-139
Singapore 640518

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18003390/K1wb3

YOUR REF

: YN 4565R

ACCIDENT INVOLVING YN 4565R & SHA 9389U ALONG AYE TO CITY ON 21/02/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd acting on behalf of the owner of SHA 9389U against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. You intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to Vivianlau@lkkauto.com_within 7 days if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- · Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- · Video footage of accident (if any)
- · Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim



51 UBLAVE 3, #01-25 PAYA UBUINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : #065 (62563561 TAX : 1065) 62564315

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us 6841 8625 or email us at Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely.

Vivian Lau Case Handler

DID 6841 8625 FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ALONG

ACCIDENT INVOLVING TOYOTA PRIUS SHA9389U , YN4565R

ON 21-Feb-18 10:40

SLIP ROAD OF AYE X JURONG TOWN HALL ROAD

I / We

CHUA HUA HENG

(Hirer) NRIC No.: S1414203G

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No .:

Taxi Number

SHA9389U

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

21-Feb-2018

Name of Hirer

CHUA HUA HENG

Hirer NRIC

S1414203G

Signature:



Address

897 TAMPINES STREET 81 #10-810

520897

Contact No.

96670881



CLAIM REF

S8M009DB

INSURED

ONE ISLAND TRADING

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We, ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd confirm that by letter of authorisation dated 21 Feb 2018, we are authorised to and do hereby give this discharge for ourselves and on behalf of Citycab Pte Ltd and the Hirer, Chua Hua Heng of vehicle no. SHA 9389U

Now we ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd for ourselves and the said Hirer and the driver jointly and severally:-

- a) agree to accept the sum of Singapore Dollars Two Thousand Seven Hundred Only (\$\\$\frac{2.700.00}{2.700.00}\$) in the aggregate in full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and/or damage to property that all and any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no YN 4565R arising out of an accident with SHA 9389U on 21/02/2018.
- b) declare that AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of the Insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever or howsoever present or future that any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. YN 4565R arising directly/indirectly as a consequence of the accident and hereby give our full and final discharge.
- c) We hereby declare that I/we am/are the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made in favour of ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd is made without any admission of liability whatsoever on the part of AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no YN 4565R

Dated this 27	day of March 201	8	
Signed by	(AUTHORISED SIGNATORY)		
Company Stamp	COMPORTOGLISH ENGREERING PTE LTU	Please forward your COMPORTOEL GRO	cheque made payable to: ENGINEERING PTE LT
Witness :	h		
Name :			
I/C No :	GLAMS DEPARTMENT COMPORTORISMO ENGINEERING PTE LID	 :	
Address :	SHIGAPORE SHOWS	_	
		PT	and the second s

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Company Reg. No. 199903512M) 8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811. Customer Centre #81-01

Tel: +65 6880 4888 Fax: +65 6338 2522 Website: www.axa.com.sg

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document"

A member of ComportDescro

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

CONTACT NO: 63387288

Description: 3P 21.02.18

#24-01 8 SHENTON WAY AXA TOWER SINGAPORE SG 068811

8010010

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Breddell Fload Singapore 579701 Matrice + 65 6263 6260 Faccorde + 65 6260 9758

38 Loyeng Drive Singapure 506968 383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 573717 45 Pandas Road Singapore 500286 300 Uhr Road 3 Singapore 406649 24 Service Loop Singapore 758150 7 Sungai Kadut Way Bingapore 758791 501 Yishun Industrial Park A Singapore 766752

> COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W Page: 1

VKHCLK NO SHA9389U

INV. NO/DATE 91359270 27.02.2018

MAKE TOYOTA

JOB NO. 305118714

MODEL. PRIUS HYBRID(G4)

ODOMRTKR RRADING

DATE OF REG 31,05,2017

DATE/TIME IN 21.02,2018 12:50

100,00 75,00

CHASSIS CODE

JTDKB3FU603557170

S/No	Part No.		Qty	Unit Price	%Disc	Net:
PART	REQUISTTION					
0001	03-01-0302-2057	PRIG4 CAP WHERE.	1	175.80	25.00	131.85
0002	04-01-0302-0573	PRIG4 FRNDER SUB-ASSY FRO	1	933.11	25.00	699.83
0003	04-01-0302-2270	PRIG4 PLATE-BACK DOOR NAM	1	86.50	25.00	64.87
		1	SUB-TOTAL	1	89	6.55
JOB N	TATURE					
0001	20-05	RENEW ADVERTISMENT PRONT FENI	ER 10	0.00	100.00	

	0001	20-05	RENEW ADVERTISMENT PRONT FENDER	100.00	
	0002	20-05	RENEW ADVERTISMENT FRONT DOOR RH	100.00	
'n	0003	20-05	FRONT DOOR COMPORT LOGO	75.00	

0004 L PANKE BRATTING 400.00 400,00 540.00 540.00 0005 L SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORTDUCAD

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No.	INVOICE No.	AMOUNT	BANK/CHQ No.
8010010	91359270	2,280.76	
		/	

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

A member of COMFORDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Stantiell Road Singapore 17970 I Marriere - 65 6363 6260 Facarrele - 65 6260 9750

Workshope

59 Loyers Drive Strappore 505969-363 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717-45 Pwinter Road Singapore 505386 84 Benoko Loop Bingapore 758156 7 Sungel Kadul Very Bingapore 728791 501 Yuhun Instatrui Park A Bingapore 758750

COMPANY RRG. NO.: 199506048W

8010010

AXA INSURANCE PTR LTD

#24-01 8 SHENTON WAY AXA TOWER

SINGAPORE SG 068811

CONTACT NO: 63387288

VIGICIA NO SHA9389U

TNV. NO/DATK 91359270 27.02.2018

MAKK TOYOTA JOB NO. 305118714

PRIUS HYBRID(G4)

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 31.05.2017

DATE/TIME IN 21.02.2018 12:50

CHASSIS CODE JPDKB3FU603557170

S/No Part No. Oty Unit Price &Disc

Net

0006 T. TUFF KOTE

20.00

20,00

SUB-TOTAL

1,235,00

Items total

2,131.55

Add GST R

7,000 %

149.21

Invoice amount

2,280.76

Issued by

KATHERINETAN 27.02.2018 15:34:51

Repair type : CFSO/57/57 Payment Type/Term: /Credit 30 days

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

A member of COMFORIDING

Hend Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. **AMOUNT** BANK/CHQ No. 2,280.76 8010010 91359270

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

Our Ref: CC18020710

Date: 27 February 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

21/02/2018 @ 10:40 hrs

ALONG

SLIP ROAD OF AYE X JURONG TOWN HALL ROAD

INVOLVING

YN4565R

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that CityCab Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHA9389U (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to CHUA HUA HENG IC NO S1414203G a registered hirer-operator of CityCab Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$125.40 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

	STA C	2000	MILEAGE	HOURS OPERATED (TIM	SATED (TIM	DATE	NAME OF DRI
DATE	NAME OF DRIVER	MILEAGE READING	TRAVELLED (KM)	FROM	1.0	4	
Jane	CAUR H. H	104395	216	6.4cbuc	146		
21-21-12	() () () () () () () ()	859401	363	1472	1703		
2 No. 1	1 7 7 7 7 7 T	かったかっ	7.46	5.45- 1-sv	105-1		
8108 / 201 05	0	V 0 7 50	1EC	1427	11700 4241		
I A June	CALIB M.Y.	1 2 2 2 0 1	7	6-20 12-8g	12/4/		
51 10 3 80.10	Just and		F	1250	1		
21/2	MACCION WIT	2	Cid	\	1430		
127							

Invoice

https://www.giarmc.org.sg/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsas&fusea...



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-027193

Date of Request:

21/02/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Soon Hock Motor Pte Ltd Bik 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A #01-05/06 AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047

Dear Sir/Madam.

Enquiry Date

21/02/2018

Enquiry By

Chris Lim Gan Koon

TP Vehicle No.

YN4565R

Accident Date

21/02/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)	
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87	
GST Amount	0,13	
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00	

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

Invoice

https://www.giarmc.org.sg/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsas&fusea...



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-027193

Date of Request:

21/02/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Soon Hock Motor Pte Ltd Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A #01-05/06 AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047

Dear Sir/Madam.

Enquiry Date

21/02/2018

Enquiry By

Chris Lim Gan Koon

TP Vehicle No.

YN4565R

Accident Date

21/02/2018

Enquiry Result

Enquiry Nesuit			
TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
YN4565R	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd	29/04/2017-28/04/2018	6338 7288

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

	YN 4565R (I	nsd veh)	Model:	TPVD TOYOTA PRIUS
	SHA 9389U	(TP veh)		
Date of Accident:	21/02/2018			
Blobal Sum Settlen	nent : [X] Yes	1] No	
Repair Estimate		: \$	3,453.14	
inal Repair Cost		: \$	2,280.76	
oss of Token Sum		: \$	125.00	2.5days at \$50.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$	313.50	2.5 days
TA / GIA Search F	ee	s	2.00	
Others:		: S	0.00	
		: \$		
inal Settlement Su	m (Global Sum)	: \$	2,700.00	
	kshop GIA Registere		X] YES [] NO (Kindly indicate
COLORIE -	egistered Workshop	¢	Agreed Liability	_(%)
) For Non GIA R		:	Agreed Liability	
A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist			BOLA Applicable: 15	
BOLA Liability:	tered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable:15 Assessed Liability	Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia	tered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable:15 Assessed Liability	Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No: (*):(%)
A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia	tered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable:15 Assessed Liability	Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No: (*):(%)
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liability	tered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable:15 Assessed Liability	Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No: (*):(%)
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liability: * Assessed Liability:	tered Workshop:	or chain co	BOLA Applicable:15 Assessed Liability	Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No: (*):(%)
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction	tered Workshop:100(%) billity to be filled only for	or chain co	BOLA Applicable:15 Assessed Liability ### Illisions and for cas	Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No: (*):(%) es where BOLA does not apply
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liability: Payment Instruction	tered Workshop:100(%) bility to be filled only form: Payee's Breakdow	or chain co	BOLA Applicable:15 Assessed Liability ### Illisions and for cas	Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No: (*):(%)
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction COMFORTDE	tered Workshop:100(%) bility to be filled only form: Payee's Breakdow	or chain co wn PTE LTD	BOLA Applicable:15 Assessed Liability ### Illisions and for cas	Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No: (*):(%) es where BOLA does not apply

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)